



*****FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE****

NEW FRANKEN, WI – August 2, 2019

AGD Selects DHPI as Discount Provider for Dental Supplies

Dental Health Products, Inc. (DHPI) recently announced an agreement with the Academy of General Dentistry (AGD), the largest professional association for general dentists, to create AGDVANTAGE, a discount dental supply program provided exclusively to its members. This deal includes 30 percent off DHPI's regular pricing along with free shipping on all orders.

"This is yet another great member benefit that will ensure our members are getting the best deals for their practices, saving them time and money," said AGD President Neil J. Gajjar, DDS, MAGD. "Working with DHPI connects our members to one of the industry's top full-line dental supply distributors."

"AGD members have access to dental supply discounts on products they regularly use as well as free shipping on all supply orders," said Steve Desautel, DHPI's Vice President, Sales and Marketing. "This offering is part of an AGD membership and there are no additional costs with the program. DHPI is honored to be associated with the AGD and to serving members with these outstanding benefits and overall savings."

To learn more about this program, please visit this website agd.org/agdvantage or contact DHPI toll-free, 800-626-2163. Mention your AGD membership when enrolling. General dentists interested in joining AGD to start capturing these savings should visit agd.org/join.

About DHPI

DHPI has been servicing the dental industry for nearly 30 years, offering a full line of dental supplies, dental equipment, and dental solutions.

For more information about DHPI, please call 800-626-2163, ext. 1372 or visit: www.dhpionline.com

About the Academy of General Dentistry

The Academy of General Dentistry (AGD) is a professional association of more than 40,000 general dentists dedicated to providing quality dental care and oral health education to the public. Founded in 1952, AGD is the largest association for general dentists in the world and serves the needs and represents the interests of general dentists. For more information about AGD, visit, www.agd.org.

CONTACT:

Marketing Department
Dental Health Products, Inc.
800-626-2163 ext.1372
info@dhpi.net
www.dhpionline.com

Media Relations
Academy of General Dentistry
Kristin Gover
312.440.4116
Kristin.gover@aqd.org
www.aqd.org